

## ALLERGENS AND INGREDIENTS LABELLING QUESTIONNAIRE

### Broad Spectrum Hemp Oil Softgels

According to major food allergen specified in the US Federal law of Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA) and EU Directive 2003/89/CE amending Directive 2000/13/CE.

Allergen and/or Component	Present	Absent	If present, please specify ingredient(s)
<b>Peanut</b> or its derivatives, e.g., pieces, protein, oil, butter, flour, and such.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Tree Nuts</b> (almonds, Brazil nuts, cashews, hazelnuts (filberts), macadamia nuts, pecans, pine nuts, pistachios and walnuts or their derivatives, e.g., nut butters and oils, etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Sesame</b> or its derivatives, e.g., seeds, paste and oil etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Milk</b> or its derivatives, e.g., milk caseinate, whey, yogurt powder, etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Egg</b> or its derivatives, e.g., frozen yolk, egg white powder, egg protein isolates, etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Fish</b> or its derivatives, e.g., fish protein and extract, etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	This product contains no allergens; processed in a facility that manufactures a product containing fish (cod)

Allergen and/or Comment	Present	Absent	If present, please specify ingredient(s)
<b>Crustacean Shellfish</b> (including crab, crayfish, lobster, prawn, and shrimp)		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Molluscan Shellfish</b> (including snails, clams, mussels, oysters, cockle and scallops) or their derivatives, e.g., extracts, etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Soy</b> or its derivatives, e.g., lecithin, oil, tofu and protein isolates, etc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Cereals containing Gluten</b> e.g., Wheat Barley, Rye, Oats, Spelt, Kamut, or their derivatives, e.g., flour, starches, etc		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfur</b> concentrations of more than 10mg/kg or 10 mg/L expressed as SO <sub>2</sub>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		This product contains sulfites
<b>Celery</b> or its derivatives		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Mustard</b> or its derivatives		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Lupin</b> (Lupinus Albus) and products thereof		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	